caritas

An die Sorgeberechtigten

SchlieRzeiten 2025/ 2026

Planungstag
Osterschliel3ung
Sommerschlief3zeit
Planungsnachmittag
HerbstschlieRzeit
Planungsnachmittag
WeihnachtsschlieRzeit
Osterschlief3ung
SommerschlieRzeit
Planungstag

WeihnachtsschlieR3zeit

Anderungen vorbehalten!

Mit freundlichem Grufl}

Nadine Rodens

Leitung Tagesstatte St. Raphael

13.
14.
21.
11.
20.
01.
22.
30.
06.
14.

Januar 2025

April 2025- 21. April 2025

Juli 2025- 09. August 2025
August 2025

Oktober 2025- - 25. Oktober 2025
Dezember 2025

Dezember 2025- 01. Januar 2026
Méarz 2026- 02. April 2026

Juli 2026- 24. Juli 2026
September 2026

23.Dezember.2026- 04.Januar.2027
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Sudniedersachsen e.V.

o* P
), 4
St.Raphael

Togesstatte
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Tel.: 05527 9813914
Fax.: 05527 9813919
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